SCampers

Limited to 2 & 3 year olds

(Must be currently 2 or 3 years old)
MUST BE TOILET TRAINED

This program is a creative day camp experience for the little ones.
It will involve games, crafts, nature, art and much more.
Snack provided
Please bring a refillable water bottle marked with your child's name.
Apply sunscreen prior to drop off.
Tuesday and Thursday
9:30 a.Mm. - 11:30 a.Mm.
Cost: $14.00/Day or $25.00/Week
5 child minimum 20 child maximum

Register for all the days or just the ones that work for you!

REGISTRATION AND PAYMENT DUE BY DATE LISTED BEHIND SESSION DATES
S (A” payments are nonr'efundable) ,

Child’s name: DOB:
Phone #: Email:

Session 1: June 5% — June 28" (Payment due Tuesday,May 22")
_____Tuesday, June 5™ Thursday, June 7
_____Tuesday,June12®® _ Thursday, June 1¢
____ Tuesday, June19* __ Thursday, June 21%
_____Tuesday, June 26" ___ Thursday, June 28t

Session 2: July 10* —August 2" (Payment due Tuesday,June 26™)

Tuesday, July 10t Thursday, July 12
Tuesday, July 17 Thursday, July 19
Tuesday, July 2¢ Thursday, July 26

Tuesday, July 315 Thursday, August 2"




